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Hirvikavelyt

Arto Peurala
Kalevi Kivipelto
llpo Purola
Tapio Takanen
Voitto Hakkinen
Pekka Lahti

P-M Pitkakangas
Vuokko Puolivali
Suvi Lehtela
Pauli Juurakko
Tapani Taipale
Tarmo Puolivali

Arvio 1
Arvio 2
Arvio 3
Arvio 4

Arvio
564
568
570
526

546
526
500
530
538
440
566
560

91
71
58
140

Ammunta
576
552
540
576

552
558
564
504
426
474
348

19.7.2021

Yhteensa
1140
1120
1110
1102

1098
1084
1064
1034
964
914
914
560



